Dine at the Vilu Bar
From 11 am until 00.30 am.

Medium / Large

Traditional four cheeses pizza  $8.63
Pizza Mardarita $8.63
Beef & Pepperoni Pizza $8.63

Indian Ocean Sea food Pizza  $8.63

Appetizers & light meals

Soup of the day
French Fries or Potato wedges
Focacia garlic bread

Tomato bruschetta with
Greek Kalamata olives

Medhufushi Sushi & Sashimi

Vine ripened tomato, fresh
Mozzarella cheese & basil pesto

Crab, roasted plum tomato &
fennel bisque with garlic croutons
3 la rouille

Arabic vine leaves with
“Babaganoush” & pitta pockets

Crunchy Mexican Nacho chips
with spicy tomato salsa sauce
& melted cheese

Yellow Fin Tuna Tartare
& Tobiko

$14.79
$14.79
$14.79

$14.79

$7.41
$7.41

$7.41

$8.63

$14.79

$14.79

$14.79

$12.32

$8.63

$12.32

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge &

12% Government tax



Asian Specialties

Vietnamese chilled spring rolls
with prawn & chicken filling

Indonesian Prawn or Chicken
satay skewers with peanut sauce
5 piece
10 piece
Thai Prawn Salad

Korean Vermicelli Noodles with
Beef or Seafood

Japanese Udon Vegetarian
Noodles

Chinese Wanton Noodles Soup

Choice of Salads

Feta cheese Greek Salad
Tuna Salad Nicoise
Traditional Caesar

Pasta
[talian Pasta & sauce of the day
Wild mushroom Risotto Picattas

Tortellini in blue cheese Sauce with
green vedetables & tomato sauce.

Sandwiches

Medhufushi beef burger with
French fries & coleslaw

Italian Deli sandwich

Traditional club sandwich
with French fries

Hot Bacon & Camembert cheese
focacia

Create your own Panini sandwich
See your waiter for available fillings

$14.79

$18.48
$36.96

$14.79

$22.17

$22.17

$22.17

$12.32
$12.32
$12.32

$18.48
$22.17

$22.17

$14.79

$14.79

$14.79

$14.79

$9.85

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge &

12% Government tax



Desserts

Tropical sliced fruits
with sorbet

"Tarte Tatin”
French caramelized apple tart
with vanilla ice-cream

Cookies & mixed ice-creams

Warm chocolate fondant with
White Chocolate Ice Cream &
Bailey’s Vanilla Sauce

Italian Tiramisu with Mocha
lce Cream

International selection of
cheeses with walnuts &
crispy bread

Summer Fruit Pudding with
berries & créme anglaise

Chocolate Brownie Tart
with peanut butter ice-cream

French Créme Caramel
& butterscotch sauce

Raspberry Cheese Cake
& sorbet

$9.24

$9.24

$9.24

$9.24

$9.24

$18.48

$9.24

$9.24

$9.24

$9.24

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge &

12% Government tax



