### Dine at the Vilu Bar From 11 am until OO.30 am.

#### Medium / Large

Traditional four cheeses pizza	\$8.63	\$14.79
Pizza Margarita	\$8.63	\$14.79
Beef & Pepperoni Pizza	\$8.63	\$14.79
Indian Ocean Sea food Pizza	\$8.63	\$14.79

## Appetizers & light meals

Soup of the day	\$7.41
French Fries or Potato wedges	\$7.41
Focacia garlic bread	\$7.41
Tomato bruschetta with Greek Kalamata olives	\$8.63
Medhufushi Sushi & Sashimi	\$14.79
Vine ripened tomato, fresh Mozzarella cheese & basil pesto	\$14.79
Crab, roasted plum tomato & fennel bisque with garlic croutons a la rouille	\$14.79
Arabic vine leaves with "Babaganoush" & pitta pockets	\$12.32
Crunchy Mexican Nacho chips with spicy tomato salsa sauce & melted cheese	\$8.63
Yellow Fin Tuna Tartare & Tobiko	\$12.32

# Asian Specialties

•	
Vietnamese chilled spring rolls with prawn & chicken filling	\$14.79
	e piece \$18.48 piece \$36.96
Thai Prawn Salad	\$14.79
Korean Vermicelli Noodles wit Beef or Seafood	h \$22.17
Japanese Udon Vegetarian Noodles	\$22.17
Chinese Wanton Noodles Sou	\$22.17
Choice of Salads	
Feta cheese Greek Salad Tuna Salad Nicoise	\$12.32 \$12.32 \$12.32
Traditional Caesar	12.52
Traditional Caesar Pasta	¥12.32
Pasta	\$18.48
<b>Pasta</b> Italian Pasta & sauce of the day	\$18.48 Fas \$22.17 with \$22.17
<b>Pasta</b> Italian Pasta & sauce of the day Wild mushroom Risotto Picatt Tortellini in blue cheese Sauce	\$18.48 Fas \$22.17 with \$22.17
<b>Pasta</b> Italian Pasta & sauce of the day Wild mushroom Risotto Picatt Tortellini in blue cheese Sauce green vegetables & tomato sau	\$18.48 Fas \$22.17 with \$22.17
Pasta Italian Pasta & sauce of the day Wild mushroom Risotto Picatt Tortellini in blue cheese Sauce green vegetables & tomato sau Sandwiches Medhufushi beef burger with	, \$18.48 as \$22.17 with \$22.17 ce.
Pasta Italian Pasta & sauce of the day Wild mushroom Risotto Picatt Tortellini in blue cheese Sauce green vegetables & tomato sau Sandwiches Medhufushi beef burger with French fries & coleslaw	, \$18.48 Fas \$22.17 with \$22.17 ce. \$14.79
Pasta Italian Pasta & sauce of the day Wild mushroom Risotto Picatt Tortellini in blue cheese Sauce green vegetables & tomato sau Sandwiches Medhufushi beef burger with French fries & coleslaw Italian Deli sandwich Traditional club sandwich	, \$18.48 as \$22.17 with \$22.17 ce. \$14.79 \$14.79 \$14.79

Prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 12% Government tax

#### Desserts

Tropical sliced fruits with sorbet	\$9.24
"Tarte Tatin" French caramelized apple tart with vanilla ice-cream	\$9.24
Cookies & mixed ice-creams	\$9.24
Warm chocolate fondant with White Chocolate Ice Cream & Bailey's Vanilla Sauce	\$9.24
Italian Tiramisu with Mocha Ice Cream	\$9.24
International selection of cheeses with walnuts & crispy bread	\$18.48
Summer Fruit Pudding with berries & crème anglaise	\$9.24
Chocolate Brownie Tart with peanut butter ice-cream	\$9.24
French Crème Caramel & butterscotch sauce	\$9.24
Raspberry Cheese Cake & sorbet	\$9.24